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MT 1000 LINE SENIORES men - SEMIFINALE

Ranking heat 1

0 N O A WON-

69
71
26
30

12

43 LEPIVERT GWENDALL

114
118

CASSIOLI LORENZO
FRANCOLINI FABIO
LO WEI LIN

CAUSIL PEDRO

VAN DEN BERGE
JORE

STELLY JUSTIN

MARTINEZ MORALES
JORGE LUIS

Ranking heat 2
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8

80
45
34
11
51
102
4
21

MICHAEL PETER
CONTIN ALEXIS
JANG SU CHUL
SWINGS BART
RIJHNEN FELIX
PEULA FRANCISCO
ARALDI JUAN CRUZ
SILVA S. EMANUELLE

10020 ITALY

10020 ITALY

10007 CHINA TAI PEI
10008 COLOMBIA

10004 BELGIUM

10013 FRANCE
10033 USA

10035 MEXICO

10022 NEW ZELAND
10013 FRANCE

10009 SOUTH KOREA
10004 BELGIUM
10014 GERMANY
10029 |SPAIN

10001 ARGENTINA
10006 |CHILE

To the final first and best 6 times
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Marchegiani Roberta

Viale Tiziano, 74 — 00196 Rome - ITALY
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President of CIC
Roberto Marotta
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Secretary
Senso B. Portelli L.



